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Notary Public List 

Celina Campus 
 
Melanie Durant-Reeves 
Library 
(469) 905-3570 
MDurantReeves@collin.edu 
 
 
Collin Higher Ed Center 
 
Justina Conley 
Human Resources, 339 
(972) 758-3819 
jconley@collin.edu 
 
Jordan Davis 
Human Resources, 339 
(972) 985-3783 
jordandavis@collin.edu 
 
Carol Harber 
Chief of Staff’s Office, 400 
(972) 985-3780 
charber@collin.edu 
 
Kristy Horkman 
DP Office, 400 
(972) 758-3800 
khorkman@collin.edu 
 
Chantel Jones 
Human Resources, 339 
(972)985-3172 
chanteljones@collin.edu 
 
Donna Ludwig 
DP Office, 400 
(972) 758-3805 
dludwig@collin.edu 
 
 
Farmersville Campus 
 
Sergeant Curtis Martin 
Police Department 
(972) 578-5555 
cdmartin@collin.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Frisco Campus 
 
Renée Long 
Provost Office 
(972) 377-1550 
relong@collin.edu 
 
Shane Apple 
Registrar’s Office 
(972) 881-5116 
sapple@collin.edu 
 
 
McKinney Campus 
 
Rhonda Bolton  
Fire Station 
(972) 548-6568  
rbolton@collin.edu  
 
Nicholas Medina 
Registrar’s Office, F109-B 
(972) 377-1082 
namedina@collin.edu 
 
G’Anna Saunders 
Provost Office, C332 
(972) 548-6800 
gsaunders@collin.edu 
 
Amy Williams 
Registrar's Office, D118-L 
(972) 881-5707 
amywilliams@collin.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Plano Campus 
 
Tammie DeVoe 
Student & Enrollment 
Services, G154 
(972) 881-5980 
tdevoe@collin.edu 
 
Debbie Dunn 
Registrar’s Office, G120 
(972) 881-5732 
ddunn@collin.edu 
 
Jennifer Gilchrist 
Police Department, K119 
(972) 881-5698 
jgilchrist@collin.edu 
 
Kim Whitlock 
Registrar’s Office, G122 
(972) 377-1782 
kwhitlock@collin.edu  
 
 
Tech Campus 
 
Catherine (Kate) Smith 
Room C211G 
(972) 553-1246 
cmsmith@collin.edu 
 
 
Wylie Campus 
 
Shayla Andrews 
Registrar’s Office, CC126 
(214) 491-6228 
shaylaandrews@collin.edu 
 
Alicia Phillips  
Student & Enrollment 
Services, CC104 
(972) 378-8697 
amphillips@collin.edu 
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